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program legend

F Foyer

K Kitchen / Kitchenette

O Office Space
§ Storage

SR Services

CS Cleaner's Store

T Toilet - Accessible

TM Toilet - Male

TF Toilet - Female
LH Large Hall

M1 Meeting Room 1
M2 Meeting Room 2
M3 Meeting Room 3
M4 Meeting Room 4
M5 Meeting Room 5

dgeneral counts
name

fotal site

enclosed floor area
covered outdoor space
car park

wet play area
community garden

shed

internal areas
room name

M1 ALCOVE

CLEANER'S STORE
FOYER

KITCHEN

LARGE HALL

MEETING ROOM 1
MEETING ROOM 2
MEETING ROOM 3
MEETING ROOM 4

OFFICE

STORE 4 (LH)

STORE 3 (FOYER ALCOVE)
STORE 2 (M2)

STORE 1 (M1)
ACCESSIBLE TOILET (M1)
ACCESSIBLE TOILET (Ext.)
ACCESSIBLE TOILET (foyer)

area (sqm)

7150
841
18
751

63
1150
36

area dimension

(sqm)
42

42
99.0
40.1

21041
116.2
78.1
124
125
323
28.7
1.0
13.9
19.4
131
6.2
59

(m)

3x4
235x1.8
8x 11
5x8
10x20
8x13
9x8
3x4
3x4
4x8
25x11.4
3x4
65x2.35
45x486
2.35x2.35
235x3
2.35x2.35

no. of

occupants

60
20
200
104
72
6

6

4

I
I
.: FEMALE TOILETS 19.8 55x36
] i ture ttage 2 MALE TOILETS 199  55x36
, = ' TOTAL: 7469
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program legend

F Foyer

K Kitchen / Kitchenette
O Office Space

S Storage

SR Services

CS Cleaner's Store

T Toilet - Accessible
TM Toilet - Male

TF Toilet - Female

LH Large Hall

M1 Meeting Room 1

M2 Meeting Room 2
M3 Meeting Room 3
M4 Meeting Room 4
M5 Meeting Room 5
general counts

name area (sqm)
total site 7150
enclosed floor area 841
covered outdoor space 118
car park 751
wet play area 63
community garden 1150
shed 36

internal areas

room name area dimension no. of
(sam) (m) occupants

M1 ALCOVE 42 3x4 -

CLEANER'S STORE 42 2.35x1.8 -

FOYER 99.0 8x 11 60

KITCHEN 40.1 5x8 20

LARGE HALL 210.1 10x20 200

MEETING ROOM 1 116.2 8x13 104

MEETING ROOM 2 78.1 9x8 72

MEETING ROOM 3 12.4 3x4 6

MEETING ROOM 4 125 3x4 6

OFFICE 323 4x8 4

STORE 4 (LH) 287 25x114 -

STORE 3 (FOYER ALCOVE) 11.0 3x4

STORE 2 (M2) 139 6.5x2.35

STORE 1 (M1) 19.4 45x%46

ACCESSIBLE TOILET (M1) 131 2.35x2.35

ACCESSIBLE TOILET (Ext.) 6.2 2.35x3

ACCESSIBLE TOILET (foyer) 59  235x235

FEMALE TOILETS 19.8 55x3.6

MALE TOILETS 19.9 55x3.6

TOTAL: 746.9

project number

drawing number
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